
DART (5-2, 1-0) -vs- Penn Quakers (1-9, 0-5)
4/10/2005 at Philadelphia, Pa. (Franklin Field)

 
 

 
 
DART Goals: Coffin, Jamie (2); Bonacci, Nick (2); Grinnell, Ben (1); Heritage, Brad (1); Danehy, Ryan (1); Lovejoy, Ben (1) 
Assists: Bonacci, Nick (2); Grinnell, Ben (1) 
 
Penn Quakers Goals: DIXSON, Luke (2); SALIHI, Alex (1); REICH, Zandy (1); RIORDAN, James (1); EBERSTEIN, Alan (1); ROGERS, Patrick
(1) 
Assists: AMEN, Brian (1); BECKER, Mark (1); BLOMQUIST, Garrett (1); ROGERS, Patrick (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Franklin Field
Penalties: BLECHMAN, Andrew 3rd/00:25; Lovejoy, Ben 4th/13:51; White, Adam 4th/05:49; Nielsten, Matt 4th/03:02

Date: 4/10/2005
Attendance: 461

Score 1 2 3 4 Total
DART 0 5 2 1 8
Penn Quakers 1 1 2 3 7

Shots 1 2 3 4 Total
DART 3 10 10 7 30
Penn Quakers 8 6 6 18 38

Shots On Goal
DART 2 8 7 5 22
Penn Quakers 3 2 3 6 14

Saves
DART 2 1 1 3 7
Penn Quakers 2 3 5 4 14

Turnovers
DART 6 4 4 5 19
Penn Quakers 3 5 4 4 16

Clears 1 2 3 4 Total
DART 4-5 3-4 4-5 3-6 14-20
Penn Quakers 5-6 3-5 4-5 6-6 18-22

Ground Balls
DART 5 7 7 7 26
Penn Quakers 5 6 7 5 23

Face Offs
DART 1 4 3 2 10
Penn Quakers 1 3 2 2 8

Extra Man Opportunities
DART 0 0 1 0 0-1
Penn Quakers 0 0 0 3 0-3



DART 8

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
5 Coffin, Jamie 2 0 2 6 0 1 1 - -

GK 6 Goldstein, Andrew 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 - -
8 Bonacci, Nick 2 2 4 3 3 2 0 - -
9 Grinnell, Ben 1 1 2 7 0 3 0 - -
12 Heritage, Brad 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 - -
14 Danehy, Ryan 1 0 1 7 1 2 0 - -

22 White, Adam 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 -
1-

01:00
23 O'Connor, Ryan 0 0 0 0 4 2 3 - -
27 Hufnagel, Alec 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 - -
32 Keeley, Patrick 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
2 Robertson, Lucas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
10 Heineman, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
11 Klempner, Jesse 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 - -
15 Anthony, Sean 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 - -

16 Nielsten, Matt 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 10-18
1-

01:00
17 Handler, Wilson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
21 Daley, Steve 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
25 Daniels, Tim 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 - -
28 Antal, Luke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
30 Orr, Ryan 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 - -
33 Pilla, Tom 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -

40 Lovejoy, Ben 1 0 1 1 3 1 0 -
1-

00:30

Totals 8 3 11 30 26 19 8 10-18
3-

02:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
6 Goldstein, Andrew 60:00 7 7 W



Penn Quakers 7

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT FO PEN
4 DIXSON, Luke 2 0 2 8 3 2 0 - -

6 BLECHMAN, Andrew 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 -
1-

00:30
9 REICH, Zandy 1 0 1 3 1 1 0 - -
10 RIORDAN, James 1 0 1 5 0 2 0 - -
11 WILSON, Luke 0 0 0 5 2 1 0 - -

GK 31 COLE, Denis 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
33 BLOMQUIST, Garrett 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 - -
37 KELLEHER, Matt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
40 ROGERS, Patrick 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 - -
43 PITCHER, JT 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 - -
1 VOIGT, Greg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
2 OHER, Samuel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
3 SALIHI, Alex 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 - -
7 MILLS, Jeffrey 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
12 CORNBROOKS, David 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 - -
13 MAURO, Max 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 - -
14 ARESTIA, Jamie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
16 EBERSTEIN, Alan 1 0 1 6 2 0 0 7-17 -
17 RUPPRECHT, TYSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1 -
19 AMEN, Brian 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 - -
23 SWANSTON, Duncan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
24 BECKER, Mark 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 - -
25 STAFFIER, Alex 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 - -
30 SHANAGAN, Joseph 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
42 KLOSSNER, Greg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -

Totals 7 4 11 38 23 16 4 8-18
1-

00:30

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
31 COLE, Denis 60:00 8 14 L



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By DART PENN
1st 09:15 ROGERS, Patrick Unassisted 0 1
2nd 12:01 Coffin, Jamie Unassisted 1 1
2nd 09:45 Bonacci, Nick Unassisted 2 1
2nd 08:51 Coffin, Jamie Unassisted 3 1
2nd 06:08 SALIHI, Alex Unassisted 3 2
2nd 04:31 Bonacci, Nick Grinnell, Ben 4 2
2nd 04:04 Heritage, Brad Unassisted 5 2
3rd 13:47 Grinnell, Ben Bonacci, Nick 6 2
3rd 10:46 REICH, Zandy BLOMQUIST, Garrett 6 3
3rd 03:47 Lovejoy, Ben Unassisted 7 3
3rd 03:35 EBERSTEIN, Alan Unassisted 7 4
4th 14:08 Danehy, Ryan Bonacci, Nick 8 4
4th 09:12 DIXSON, Luke BECKER, Mark 8 5
4th 03:54 DIXSON, Luke AMEN, Brian 8 6
4th 03:08 RIORDAN, James ROGERS, Patrick 8 7

Period Time Team Player Min Type
3rd 00:25 PENN BLECHMAN, Andrew 00:30 HOLDING
4th 13:51 DART Lovejoy, Ben 00:30 PUSHING
4th 05:49 DART White, Adam 01:00 SLASHING
4th 03:02 DART Nielsten, Matt 01:00 CROSS-CHECK


